

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-1	85	Version:	1	Name:	Appointment of Jee Vang to the Milwa Soccer Club Board of Directors	aukee Kickers	
Туре:	Арр	ointment			Status:	Confirmed		
File created:	2/25	5/2015			In control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:					Final action:	4/23/2015		
Title:	From the County Executive, appointing Mr. Jee Vang to the Milwaukee Kickers Soccer Club Board of Directors for an indefinite term at the pleasure of the County Executive.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. A	1. APPOINTMENT LETTER, 2. RESUME/BIOGRAPHY, 3. CB Resolution						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ad	ction	Result	
4/23/2015	1	Milwauke Supervis	ee County E ors	Board	of C	ONFIRMED	Pass	
4/14/2015	1	Parks, Er Committe	nergy and E ee	Enviro	nment R	ECOMMENDED FOR CONFIRMATION	Pass	

From the County Executive, appointing Mr. Jee Vang to the Milwaukee Kickers Soccer Club Board of Directors for an indefinite term at the pleasure of the County Executive.

REFERRED

Milwaukee County Board of

Supervisors

See attachments.

1

3/27/2015